PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2276

- Page 1, line 2, replace "use" with "disclosure" and after "parts" insert "used"
- Page 1, line 20, after "repairs" insert "private passenger"
- Page 1, line 21, replace "a part typically replaced during repair of a" with "the"
- Page 1, line 22, remove "damaged motor vehicle, including"
- Page 1, line 24, after "component" insert "of a private passenger motor vehicle"
- Page 2, line 1, replace "Except as provided under subsection 4, before" with "Before"
- Page 2, line 2, after "disclose" insert "to the motor vehicle owner or the owner's authorized representative"
- Page 2, line 3, remove "and obtain written authorization from the motor"
- Page 2, line 4, remove "vehicle owner or the owner's authorized representative"
- Page 2, line 5, remove "and Authorization Form"
- Page 2, line 7, replace "signed by" with "provided to"
- Page 2, line 9, remove "subject to the conditions in subsection 4"
- Page 2, line 11, replace "a part typically replaced during the repair of a" with "the"
- Page 2, line 12, remove "damaged motor vehicle, including"
- Page 2, line 14, after "components" insert "of a private passenger motor vehicle"

Page 3, remove lines 1 through 17

Renumber accordingly